Educational Harbor Christian School
FL DOE 8290 * 415 49th St. East Palmetto, FL 34221 * 941-842-3427

Tuition Fee Schedule 2022-23

Elementary Tuition Grades K-3 (720 hrs) PICK-UP: 2:00 pm  $7,150
e Enrollment Fee (non-refundable): $200

e Administration fee: $150

e Tuition: $6,200

e Books / Materials fee: $500

e Testing fee: $100

Elementary Tuition (Grades 4-5) (900 hrs) PICK-UP: 2:45 pm $7,200
e Enrollment Fee (non-refundable): $200

e Administration fee: $150

e Tuition: $6,250

e Books / Materials fee: $500

e Testing fee: $100

Middle School Tuition (Grades 6-8, No high school) (900 hrs) PICK-UP: 2:45 pm $7,300
e Enrollment Fee (non-refundable): $200

e Administration fee: $150

e Tuition: $6,250

e Books / Materials fee: S600

e Testing fee: $100

High School Tuition (900 hrs) (Grades 8-12, - 1 or more high school) PICK-UP: 2:45 pm $7,650

e Enrollment Fee (non-refundable): $200
e Administration fee: $150
e Tuition (up to 7 classes): $6,400
e Books / Materials Fee: $700
e Testing fee: $200

All fees above are for the academic school day

Incidental fees below when applicable (for specials, field trips, yearbooks, tutoring, digital devices
/ internet access and below are additional as students need them)

e Other fees (arts / field trips): $1,800

e Private tutoring: $1,800 (2/ 30 min sessions per week)
e Transportation services: $1,600

e Graduation fee: $300

e Uniforms: S80

e High School ( 1-2 classes only) $458 (per class fee/up to 2)

Testing Requirements
All students in 3™ grade thru 12" grade testing is required by the school.

For grades 1 and 2 Educational Harbor Christian School recommends testing.




